



## **Ralphs Card Contributions**

Ralphs Grocery Store will contribute a portion of your purchases to the Wilson Instrumental Music Boosters (WIMBO) at no cost to you. Here's how to sign up!

## If you have never registered your Ralphs Reward Card online:

- 1. Log in to <u>www.ralphs.com.</u>
- 2. Click on 'Create an Account' and create an account following the instructions.
- 3. Go to your email inbox to confirm your account by clicking on the link in your email.
- 4. Return to <u>www.ralphs.com</u> and click on 'My Account' (under your name in the top right hand corner).
- 5. Link your card to Wilson Instrumental Music Boosters (WIMBO) by clicking on Community Contribution.
- Search for Wilson Instrumental Music Booster Org. (WIMBO) or its Organization Number, XV725.
- 7. Click Enroll.

## If you have already registered your Ralphs Reward Card online but need to change the organization to which Ralphs will contribute:

- 1. Go to <u>http://www.ralphs.com</u> and sign in.
- 2. Click on 'My Account' (under your name in the top right hand corner).
- 3. Click on Community Contributions.
- 4. Click on Change Organization. You can search for Wilson Instrumental Music Booster Org. (WIMBO) or its Organization Number, XV725.
- 5. Click Enroll.

Thank you!